
Beach Captain Phone email

1 Viking Bay Deb Dondoneau 218-790-9530 ddondoneau@gmail.com

2 North Shore West Lori Prokop 701-371-2741 lopro62@proton.me

3 Jardine Beach Carol Weber 218-671-1864 CaroLweber21@yahoo.com

4 North Shore East Carol Weber 218-671-1864 CaroLweber21@yahoo.com

5 Trade Winds Jeff & Reneece Strand 218-439-3919 j19rand@aol.com

6 Trade Winds South Amy Ruley 701-730-6234 amyalrue@gmail.com

7 Deer Point Kelly Borgen 701-261-4008 jackborgen@icloud.com

8 Glyndon Bay Sydney & April Frieze 701-361-6902 Sydthekid@outlook.com

9 Birchwood Lane Margie Stoy 701-237-9101 pstoy@hotmail.com

10 Red Elm Ridge Steve Stromstad 701-238-4822 Steve@FineWoodenThings.com

11 Blue Water Bay Darin Kungel 701-371-5307 darin.kungel@jci.com

12 Vicinity Lane Janet & Jay  Bartley 701-388-5349 jbartfargo@aol.com

13 Tanglewood Mike & Mary Henne 218-439-6948 mhenne9999@yahoo.com

14 Gilbertson Keith Yahnke 701-238-2513 kyahnke@midco.net

15 Maplelodge Marvin Huckle 701-367-7368 mjhuckle@gmail.com

16 Pikes Bay Shores Carol Anhorn 701-306-6592 canhorn52@gmail.com

17 Palin David & Jamie Swenson 701-306-4507 david@aruca.com

18 Bayview Wayne & Viki Zimmerman 701-200-6369 vikizim@gmail.com

19 Jordahl Dave Retzlaff 701-219-2277 dave92365@yahoo.com

20 Haugen Bonnie Bigler 651-387-6785 bonnie@lakestranscription.com

21 Seclusion Point Tom & Nancy Schaffer 701-866-7685 tschaffe@q.com

22 Spring Creek Bay

23 Point Des Isles Chrissy & Beau Jacobson 701-261-3946 jacobsonchrissy@gmail.com

24 Sandy Ridge Ed & Nancy Shafer 701-319-6262 nancy@shafer.net

25 Snowshoe Jim & Sue Carpenter 701-367-1246 jcar@loretel.net

26 Tosten Erickson Ron Jordan 701-371-3289 rjkjcj@hotmail.com

27 Holiday Craig (Butch) Boisjolie 218-532-2081 butch@siteonsound.net

28 Cormorant Tonya Matson 701-371-0235 matson5@loretel.net 

29 Dale Sandy Mattson 218-234-1692 Sandramattson@ymail.com

30 Costello Randy & Donna Christianson 701-361-4242 dchristianson@beveragewholesalers.com

31 Wermager II Kathy Bishoff 701-282-5450 kathybishoff@gmail.com

32 Wermager Kathy Bishoff 701-282-5450 kathybishoff@gmail.com
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33 Cha Lisa Warren & Sandy Eide 701-361-4936 wseide14051@outlook.com

34 Cormorant Park Place Joleen Beckman 218-443-0674 jbeckmanmoorhead@hotmail.com

35 Nelson Bay Dave & Jenni Barr 701-552-1359 djbarr1981@gmail.com

36 Eagle View Gayle Haug 701-799-5650 geh@aol.com
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